
Baobab Blitz Datasheet 
 

For instructions on filling the datasheet, please refer to the information packet. 
Name and surname: __________________________ 
Contact number: _____________________________ 
Email: ______________________________________ 
 
About your group:      About your night:  
How many people in your group: ____________ Date (circle one):  18th    19th   Other: _______ 
Age range of your group:  __________________ Weather (circle one):  clear   partly cloudy   overcast    rain 
Occupation(s) (optional):  __________________ Temperature beginning (if known): __________________ 
        Temperature end (if known): _______________________ 
        Wind (circle one):  no wind     slight breeze     strong wind 

 Time started observing:  ___________________ 
Time ended observing:  ____________________ 

 
About the tree:        Yes    No 
Farm name: ________________________________________________    Photo of tree:   

GPS coordinates: ____________________________________________ 
Photos of tree and flower:  attach via email             Photo of flower: 
Browse line (circle one):  < 1m    1m    2m    3m    < 3m  
Is this tree male or female?    male    female           Why do you think so? _____________________________ 
OR 
Does this tree produce ≤ 10 fruit per year? (circle one):   yes      no     unknown 
How many flowers in total opened tonight: ___________ 
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About the landscape:  
Dominant land use immediately surrounding tree (circle all relevant):  urban   agricultural farm    cattle farm  

If other, describe: __________________________  village     game farm     homestead        other 
  
Dominant land type immediately surrounding tree (circle all relevant):  garden     field      bush      koppie  

If other, describe: __________________________            mountain slope other  
Baobabs in 360˚ circle:____________________________ 
 
Distance to another tree being observed on the same farm, same night: _____________________________ 
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Interval Moth 
visitors to 

tree 

Moth 
visitors to 

flower 

Bat  
visitors to 

tree 

Bat  
visitors to 

flower 

Other* 
visitors to 

tree 

Other* 
visitors to 

flower 

Comments 

18:00 – 
18:15 

       

18:15 – 
18:30 

       

18:30 – 
18:45 

       

18:45 – 
19:00 

       

19:00 – 
19:15 

       

19:15 – 
19:30 

       

19:30 – 
19:45 

       

19:45 – 
20:00 

       

20:00 – 
20:15 

       

20:15 – 
20:30 
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Interval Moth 
visitors to 

tree 

Moth 
visitors to 

flower 

Bat  
visitors to 

tree 

Bat  
visitors to 

flower 

Other* 
visitors to 

tree 

Other* 
visitors to 

flower 

Comments 

20:30 – 
20:45 

       

20:45 – 
21:00 

       

21:00 – 
21:15 

       

21:15 – 
21:30 

       

21:30 – 
21:45 

       

21:45 – 
22:00 

       

22:00 – 
22:15  

       

22:15 – 
22:30 

       

22:30 – 
22:45 

       

22:45 – 
23:00 
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Interval Moth 
visitors to 
tree 

Moth 
visitors to 
flower 

Bat  
visitors to 
tree 

Bat  
visitors to 
flower 

Other* 
visitors to 
tree 

Other* 
visitors to 
flower 

Comments 

23:00 – 
23:15 

(optional) 

       

23:15 – 
23:30 

(optional) 

       

23:30 – 
23:45 

(optional) 

       

23:45 – 
24:00 

(optional) 

       

*If other, please describe on following page or in comments section 
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This page is for additional notes that you may have: 


